ED-GWL2010
Broadcom BCM2711, quad core Arm Cortex-A72 (ARM v8) 64-bit SoC @ 1.5GHz
LPDDR4 from 1GB to 8GB, SD card storage from 32GB to 64GB
1 x Gigabit Ethernet, optional 2.4GHz & 5GHz dual-band Wi-Fi/Bluetooth
LoRa module powered by Semtech SX1302 baseband processor and SX1250
TX/RX front-end
Support global license-free frequency band including CN470, EU868 and US915
Support 12V DC power input

Phone: +86-18627838895 | Email: sales@edatec.cn / support@edatec.cn
EDA Technology Co., LTD
 Ordering Code
ED
EDATEC
1=1GB DDR
2=2GB DDR
4=4GB DDR
8=8GB DDR
32=32GB SD Card
64=64GB SD Card
CN=CN470 Module
EU=EU868 Module
US=US915 Module
2 32 EU
LoRa Gateway Based
on Raspberry Pi 4
GWL2010
Example
P/N: ED-GWL2010-232-EU
Configuration: An indoor LoRa Gateway Based on Raspberry Pi 4,
with Wi-Fi & Bluetooth, 2GB DDR, 32GB SD card and EU868 LoRa Frequency.
 Optional Accessory
You can choose a power adapter according to actual needs.
ED-PSU1202-UK
100~240VAC to12VDC/2A Adapter, with UK AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with US AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with AU AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
100~240VAC to 12VDC/2A Adapter, with EU AC plug,
5.5mm DC plug
Model Description Picture
ED-PSU1202-US
ED-PSU1202-AU
ED-PSU1202-EU
NOTE: Each model contains only one of the UK, US, AU and EU plugs.
AU
EU
UK
US
Packing List
1 x ED-GWL2010 Unit
1 x LoRa Antenna
[Wi-Fi/BT Version - optional] 1 x 2.4GHz/5GHz Wi-Fi/BT Antenna